GOVERNMENT OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH DIRECTORATE OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION NAHARLAGUN

Dtd.Naharlagun, the 10th March 1994

ORDER

NO.ED2/124/APT/92:: In partial modification of this Directorate order NO.ED.2/251/APT/93

dated 24.2.94 Miss Bulbuli Ering appointed as Junior -Teacher(Social Studies) is hereby posted to East Siang -District, Arunachal Pradesh under the disposal of Deputy-Director of Public Instruction, Pasighat instead of Upper Subansiri District, Arunachal Pradesh.

Miss Bulbuli Ering is hereby directed to report to the Deputy Director of Public -Instruction, Covt. of Arunachal Pradesh, Pasighat, East Siangdistrict immediately.

> Sd/_T. S. BOKO, Jt.Director of Public Instruction(E), Govt.of Arunachal Pradesh, Naharlagun.

Memo NO.ED.2/124/APT/92 Copy forwarded to :-

Dtd.Naharlagun, the 10th March 94.

- The Deputy Director of Public Instruction, Pasighat, 1. East Siang District, Arunachal Pradesh for information and necessary action.
- 2. The Deputy Director of Public Instruction, Deporije, Upper Subansiri District, Arunachal Pradesh for information.
- Miss Bulbuli Ering, Mirbuk Village, P.O. Pasighat, 3. East Slang district, Arunachal Pradesh for compliance.
 - DA(JT) for information. 4.
- 5. Spare copy.
- Office copy. 6.

1. S., Jt.Director of Public Instruction(E), TROK Govt.of Arunachal Pradesh. Naharlagun.